THE BOARD OF SUPERVISORS OF THE COUNTY OF STANISLAUS ACTION AGENDA SUMMARY

		ION AGENDA SUM	
a or Supervis		mich	BOARD AGENDA # ^{*A-3}
rgent	Routine		AGENDA DATE May 15, 2012
rs with Recom	mendation `		4/5 Vote Required YES 🔲 NO 🔳
		<u> </u>	
	•	- · ·	•
MENDATIONS:		<u></u>	
	Ferraro Tal	llman, Clerk of the l	Board Telephone: 525-4494
:			
fiscal impact a	ssociated w	ith this item.	
AS FOLLOWS	:		
			No. 2012-225
by the followir isors: <u>Chiesa</u> , <u>i</u> isors: <u>bsent: Supervis</u> upervisor: <u>p</u> proved as reco enied pproved as ame	ng vote, Vithrow, Mont Sors: <u>None</u> <u>None</u> ommended	teith, De Martini, and C	conded by SupervisorChiesa
	rgent rs with Recom a Commendat and the Depart AENDATIONS: Sonya Harrigfe of Parks and son: Christine fiscal impact a AS FOLLOWS SupervisorV by the followin isors: bsent: SupervisorV proved as reco	AS FOLLOWS: Supervisor Withrow AS FOLLOWS: Supervisor Withrow by the following vote, isors: Chiesa, Withrow, Moni- isors: None bsent: Supervisors: None upervisor: None bsent: Supervisors: None bsent: Supervisors: None bsent: Supervisor None bsent: Supervisor None bsent: Supervisor None bsent: Supervisors: None bsent: Supervisors: None bsent: Supervisors: None bsent: Supervisors: None bsent: Supervisors: None	rgent Routine NO (Information Attached) rs with Recommendation YES NO (Information Attached) a Commendation for Sonya Harrigfeld, Direct and the Department of Parks and Recreation I MENDATIONS: Sonya Harrigfeld, Director of the Department of of Parks and Recreation Upon her Retiremer son: Christine Ferraro Tallman, Clerk of the E fiscal impact associated with this item. AS FOLLOWS: Supervisor Withrow, Se isors: Chiesa, Withrow, Monteith, De Martini, and C isors: None upervisor; None upervisor; None oproved as recommended enied oproved as amended

firma 11

ATTEST:

CHRISTINE FERRARO TALLMAN, Clerk